2006 KEDI-UNESCO Joint Seminar on

Financing National EFA Plan Implementation in Asian Countries: An Assessment

Bangkok, 12-14 December 2006

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

PHILIPPINES

1.

Mr. Armando C. Ruiz

Chief Administrative Officer
Budget Division

Financial and Management Service
Department of Education

G/F Bonifacio Building, DepEd Complex

Meralco Avenue, Pasig City 1600, Manila, Philippines
Tel.: 63-921-208-8753

Fax: 63-2-637-6203

E-mail: mandycruiz@yahoo.com

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

2. Professor Myung Suk Woo
Visiting Scholar / School of Education
Chunh-Ang University
221, Heuksuk-Dong, Dongjak-ku
Seoul 156-756, Republic of Korea
Tel: 82-2-820-5366
Fax: 82-2-841-3150
E-mail: msw0120@hotmail.com
VIET NAM
3. Mr. Truong Thanh Hai

Senior Expert
Finance and Planning Department
Ministry of Education and Training

49 Dai Co Viet

Ha Noi, Viet Nam

Tel: 84 4 8694885

Fax: 84 48681759
E-mail: tthai@moet.gov.vn




2006 KEDI-UNESCO Joint Seminar on Financing National EFA Plan Implementation in Asian Countries
Bangkok, 12-14 December 2006 / List of Participants (final)

EFA DONOR AGENCIES

4, Mr. Brahm Prakash
Director, Poverty Reduction and Social Development Division (retired)
Asian Development Bank
International Finance Consultant
B1 - 31 Alexendra Apartments
Meralco Avenue, Pasig
Metro Manila, Philippines
Residence Phone: (632) 633 3184
Residence Fax: (632) 631 2732
E-mail: brahm@skyinet.net
5. Mr. Luis Benveniste
Country Sector Coordinator
Human Development Unit, East Asia and Pacific Region
The World Bank
Bangkok, Thailand
Tel: 66 2 686.8348
Fax: 66 2 686.8301
Ibenveniste@worldbank.org
6. Mr. Klaus Bahr
Director, Policy and Sector Analysis Division (retired)
UNESCO
International EFA Consultant
Rue d’Ormes
Chavenay, France
E-mail: klaus.bahr@wanadoo.fr
7. Mr. Grayson Clarke
International Finance Consultant
DFID
4, Elgin Crescent, Caterham
Surrey, CR3 6ND, United Kingdom
E-mail: graysonclarke@aol.com
8. Ms. Anouk Van-Neck

Team Leader
Social Sectors
The Delegation of the European Commission to Vietham

Metropole Centre,

56 Ly Thai To Str.

Hanoi, Viet Nam

Tel: 84 - 4-9.34 13 00 (ext.8269)

Fax: 84 -4-9.341361

E-mail: Anouk.van-neck@ec.europa.eu
Website: www.delvnm.ec.europa.eu




2006 KEDI-UNESCO Joint Seminar on Financing National EFA Plan Implementation in Asian Countries
Bangkok, 12-14 December 2006 / List of Participants (final)

KEDI
9. Ms. Becca B. Jeong
Program Specialist
International Cooperation Team
Korean Educational Development Institute
Tel: 82-2-3460-0217
Mobile: 82-11-9378-8754
Fax: 82-2-3460-0156
E-mail: becca@kedi.re.kr, oirc@kedi.re.kr
Homepage: http://eng.kedi.re.kr
10. Ms. Hye-Young Park

International Program Specialist
International Cooperation Team
Korean Educational Development Institute

Tel: 82-2-3460-0216

Mobile: 82-11-496-4156

Fax: 82-2-3460-0156

E-mail: hypark@kedi.re.kr, oirc@kedi.re.kr
Homepage: http://eng.kedi.re.kr

UNESCO Headquarters

11.

Mr. Gwang-Chol Chang

Programme Specialist

Section for Education Support Strategies
Division of Country Planning and Field Support
UNESCO

7, place de Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07 SP, France
E-mail: gc.chang@unesco.org

UNESCO BANGKOK

12. Ms. Dominique Altner
Chief, Education Policy and Reform (EPR) Unit
UNESCO Bangkok
920 Sukhumvit Road, Prakanong
Bangkok 10110, Thailand
Tel.: 66-2-391-0577 (ext. 304)
Fax: 66-2-391-0866
E-mail: d.altner@unescobkk.org
13. Mr. Nyi Nyi Thaung

Programme Specialist
Assessment, Information Systems, Monitoring and Statistics (AIMS) Unit

Tel: 66-2-391-0577 (ext. 233)
Fax: 66-2-391-0866
E-mail: nn.thaung@unesco.org




2006 KEDI-UNESCO Joint Seminar on Financing National EFA Plan Implementation in Asian Countries
Bangkok, 12-14 December 2006 / List of Participants (final)

14. Mr. Toshiyuki Matsumoto
Assistant Programme Specialist, EPR
Tel.: 66-2-391-0577 (ext. 305)
Fax: 66-2-391-0866
E-mail: t.matsumoto@unescobkk.org
15. Ms. Le Thu Huong
Programme Specialist, EPR
Tel.: 66-2-391-0577 (ext. 303)
Fax: 66-2-391-0866
E-mail: It.huong@unescobkk.org
16. Mr. Kjetil Bergsva
Website Consultant, APPEAL and EPR
Tel.: 66-2-391-0577 (ext. 310)
Fax: 66-2-391-0866
E-mail: k.bergsva@unescobkk.org
17 Ms. Garnett Russell
Project Research and Technical Content Manager
Assessment, Information Systems, Monitoring and Statistics (AIMS) Unit
Tel: 66-2-391-0577 (ext. 238)
Fax: 66-2-391-0866
E-mail: g.russell@unescobkk.org
18. Ms. Ratchakorn Kulsawet
Senior Programme Assistant, EPR
Tel.: 66-2-391-0577 (ext. 307)
Fax: 66-2-391-0866
E-mail: k.ratchakorn@unescobkk.org
19. Ms. Yoko Sato
Programme Assistant, EPR
Tel.: 66-2-391-0577 (ext. 306)
Fax: 66-2-391-0866
E-mail: y.sato@unescobkk.org
20. Ms. Marasri Srisovanna

Senior Secretary, EPR

Tel.: 66-2-391-0577 (ext. 301)
Fax: 66-2-391-0866
E-mail: s.marasri@unescobkk.org




